
Survey Screen http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/ipeds/screen.asp

1 of 1 1/27/2006 3:59 PM

Institution: IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE (115861)(4) User ID: P51158611

Surveys Reports Tools Help Logout

Hide Menu Fall Staff - Part D - PT Professionals by position Instructions 

 
 Screening Qs

 
 EAP

 
 Salaries 

 
 FT IRPS - tenure

 
 FT IRPS

 
 FT by position

 
 PT by position 
 Professionals
Non-professionals
Graduate assistants

 
 Staff Summary

 
 New Hires

 
 Survey Evaluation

Number of part-time employees by primary function/occupational activity, gender, and 
race/ethnicity

As of November 1, 2005
 

Gender and race/ethnicity 

Staff whose primary 
responsibility is 

instruction, research, 
and/or public service

 

Executive/
administrative/
managerial 

Other professionals
(support/service) 

Men 
Nonresident Alien 
Black, non-Hispanic 
American Indian/Alaska Native 
Asian/Pacific Islander 
Hispanic 
White, non-Hispanic 
Race/ethnicity unknown 
Total men  104  0  0 
Women 
Nonresident Alien 
Black, non-Hispanic 
American Indian/ Alaska Native 
Asian/Pacific Islander 
Hispanic 
White, non-Hispanic 
Race/ethnicity unknown 
Total women  67  0  0 
Total (men+women)  171  0  0 
Total from EAP  171  0  0 
Total (men+women) from Fall
2003 

176  1 

Icon Description:  Fatal error - must fix     Confirm or explain     Edit Explanation

Verify & Save Proceed  

0

4

0

0

50

48

2

0

2

0

0

30

33

2


