NCES National Center for Education Statistics

Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System 2005 - 06

Institution: IMPERIAL VALLEY COLLEGE (115861)(4)

User ID: P51158611

Surveys	Reports	Tools	Help	L	ogout
<u>Hide Menu</u>	Fall Staff - Part D - PT Professionals by position				
Screening Qs ■	Number of part-time employees by primary function/occupational activity, gender, and race/ethnicity				
± EAP	As of November 1, 2005				
 <u>Salaries</u>		Staff whose responsi		re/_	
<u> FT IRPS - tenure</u>	Gender and race/ethnicity		research, administ lic service manager		orofessionals rt/service)
⊞ FT IRPS	Men				
FT by position	Nonresident Alien		0		
	Black, non-Hispanic		4		
□ PT by position	American Indian/Alaska Native		0		
Professionals Non-professionals Graduate assistants	Asian/Pacific Islander		0		
	<u>Hispanic</u>		50		
	White, non-Hispanic		48		
■ Staff Summary	Race/ethnicity unknown		2		
	Total men		104	0	0
New HiresSurvey Evaluation	Women				
	Nonresident Alien		0		
	Black, non-Hispanic		2		
	American Indian/ Alaska Native		0		
	Asian/Pacific Islander		0		
	Hispanic		30		
	White, non-Hispanic		33		
	Race/ethnicity unknown		2		
	Total women		67	0	0
	Total (men+women)		171	0	0
	Total from EAP		171	0	0
	Total (men+women) from Fall 2003		176		1
	Icon Description: 🥸 Fatal error	- must fix 🏻 🌗	Confirm or explain	ı	lanation
	Verify & Save Proceed				

1 of 1 1/27/2006 3:59 PM